Page 3 of 13
2 外形尺寸与内部结构 Dimension & Inner-configuration：
̔                                ᾃ ̔
a.  Ag layer
b. Ni/Sn plating
c.ᾃ Inner electrode
d. ᴇ Body
e. Terminal electrode

RDC
̂Ω̃
Test
frequency
 (MHz)
Test
voltage
̂mV  ̃
SRF
(MHz)
min
Rated
current
(mA)max
CMH201209A Series：
CMH201209A1R0MT  ±20 1.0 0.14±25% 1 50 75 300
CMH201209A2R2MT  ±20 2.2 0.224±25% 1 50 50 220
CMH201209A3R3MT  ±20 3.3 0.24±25% 1 50 35 200
CMH201209A4R7MT  ±20 4.7 0.30±25% 1 50 25 180
CMH252010A Series：
CMH252010A1R0MT  ±20 1.0 0.08±25% 1 50 70 400
CMH252010A2R2MT  ±20 2.2 0.12±25% 1 50 55 300
CMH252010A3R3MT  ±20 3.3 0.144±25% 1 50 30 260
CMH252010A4R7MT  ±20 4.7 0.18±25% 1 50 25 240
Page 5 of 13
Part NO.
Custom
er P/N
Tolerance
̂%̃
Inductance
(µH)
RDC
̂Ω̃
Test
frequency
 (MHz)
Test
voltage
̂mV  ̃
SRF
(MHz)
min
Rated
current
(mA)max
CMH160808 Series：
CMH160808BR56MT  ±20 0.56 0.12±30% 1 50 100 1050
CMH160808B1R0MT  ±20 1.0 0.20±30% 1 50 98 900
CMH160808B1R8MT  ±20 1.8 0.24±30% 1 50 95 750
CMH160808B2R2MT  ±20 2.2 0.24±30% 1 50 95 750
CMH160808B4R7MT  ±20 4.7 0.50±30% 1 50 65 700
CMH201209 Series：
CMH201209B1R0MT  ±20 1.0 0.11±25% 1 50 75 1150
CMH201209B2R2MT  ±20 2.2 0.20±25% 1 50 50 950
CMH201209B3R3MT  ±20 3.3 0.22±25% 1 50 35 800
CMH201209B4R7MT  ±20 4.7 0.30±25% 1 50 25 750
CMH201209B6R8MT  ±20 6.8 0.35±25% 1 50 25 600
Page 6 of 13
5 可靠性试验项目 Reliability Testing Items
No.
Items